

News Release

May 25th, 2023

Hagiwara Solutions Co., Ltd

Hagiwara Solutions Unveils First-ever SSD for Data Centers

Will be shown at COMPUTEX TAIPEI 2023



Hagiwara Solutions Co., Ltd (Headquarters: Naka-ku, Nagoya City; President: Teruhiko Nagashiro) will be showcasing their first-ever enterprise SSD products specifically designed for data centers and edge AI computing, at the "COMPUTEX TAIPEI 2023" exhibition, starting from May 30, 2023, in Taiwan.

Overview

The newly showcased enterprise SSD products include NVMe SSDs with PCIe 4.0 interface and SATA SSDs with 6.0Gbps interface, targeting edge data centers, cloud data centers, and edge AI computing. The NVMe SSDs are scheduled to be released from Q3 2023, while the SATA SSDs are planned for release from Q2 2024. We will continue our efforts to provide high-quality storage solutions to our customers.

Product Line-up

[NVMe SSD]

NVMe SSDs offer high-speed read/write performance, low latency, and high reliability, making them suitable for critical applications such as databases and virtualization. They enable high-density installations in edge data centers and cloud data centers, facilitating efficient data management in limited spaces.

Interface : NVMe 1.4a / PCIe Gen4 x 4

Form Factor : U.2 / E1.S

Capacity(Max.) : 8TB

Document No.: HSXO23015-A01

[SATA SSD]

SATA SSDs are optimized for integration into edge AI computing systems, offering low latency, large capacity, and environmental durability. With a maximum capacity of 8TB, they meet the data storage requirements of edge servers that perform data processing without relying on external networks.

Interface : SATA Gen3 (6.0Gbps)

Form Factor : 2.5inch Capacity(Max.) : 8TB

「COMPUTEX TAIPEI 2023」 Hagiwara Solutions Booth

HALL₁

Booth No. I0421

https://www.hagisol.com/computex2023/

Contact Information

Salespromo@hagisol.co.jp

TEL(Representative): 052-223-1301

Hagiwara Solutions Co., Ltd

∓460-0003 8th Floor, Pacific Square Nagoya Nishiki, 2-5-12Nishiki Naka-ku,Nagoya City, Aichi Japan https://www.hagisol.com/

Hagiwara Solutions Inc. is a subsidiary of Elecom Corporation.

The company names and product names mentioned in this release are generally trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies.

The information provided in this release is accurate as of the time of announcement. Please note that it may be subject to change without prior notice.

Document No.: HSXO23015-A01